
WAYNE COUNTY NEW YORK 

GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY 

2016 - PROGRAM SCHEDULE – 2016 

 

 

Date Meeting Location Program/Speaker 
Tues., January 26, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

Ellis Island – Video Part II 

   

Tues., February 23, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Evernote – Part I” -  Gene. Gems, 
Lisa Louise Cooke 

   
Tues., March 22, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Researching the War of 1812” 
 by Dr. Preston Pierce 

   
Tues., April 26, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Evernote-Part II” -  Gene. Gems, 
Lisa Louise Cooke 

   
Tues., May 24, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m.  

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

Round Table & Brick Walls / Gem- 
“Cold Case Investigative Techniques” 

   
Tues., Jun 28, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

Annual Membership Meeting 
Officer Reports / Election 
“Sanborn Fire Maps” Lisa L. Cooke 

   
Tues., Jul 26, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Google Earth” – Lisa L. Cooke 
Genealogical Gems for Societies 

   
Tues., Aug. 23, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Unleash Your Inner Private Eye to 
Find Living Relatives” – Lisa L. Cooke 

   
Tues., Sep. 27, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

Speaker - TBA 

   
Tues., Oct. 25, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“10-Ways to Add Volume to Your 
Family History with Video” Lisa L. 
Cooke, Genealogical Gems  

   
Tues., Nov. 22, 2016 
7:00 – 8:45 p.m. 

Newark-Arcadia Historical Society 
120 High St., Newark, NY 

“Hard Drive Organization” 
Lisa L. Cooke, Genealogical Gems 
 

Inclement Weather may cause short-notice program cancellation; check WCNYGS website and with Rochester 

NY, TV News Stations for meeting cancellation/updates. 


